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 August 2016 before DB no. 1 & 2 at Kala Ghoda. The hearing 
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( Weekly board of High Court). The matter shall be called out 

morning session. Until these cases are finally disposed off the bench shall not 

hear any other matters. 
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Weekly Board/2016/3862  DATE : 26
th
 August

 

-:NOTICE:- 

pending as sine-die before this commission will be listed 

August 2016 before DB no. 1 & 2 at Kala Ghoda. The hearing 

of the matters would be weekly as is done by the Hon’ble Bombay High Court

( Weekly board of High Court). The matter shall be called out serial

Until these cases are finally disposed off the bench shall not 

of concerned parties and advocates.  

 By order of Hon’ble President SCDRC Mumbai. 

(A. S. Wairagade)

Registrar Legal,

State Consumer Disputes Redressal

Commission Maharashtra, Mumbai.
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-22018539  

---------------------------- 
August, 2016 

die before this commission will be listed 

August 2016 before DB no. 1 & 2 at Kala Ghoda. The hearing 

one by the Hon’ble Bombay High Court     

serial wise in the 

Until these cases are finally disposed off the bench shall not 

By order of Hon’ble President SCDRC Mumbai.  

(A. S. Wairagade) 

Registrar Legal, 

State Consumer Disputes Redressal 

Commission Maharashtra, Mumbai. 
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DB – I 

Sr Case No. 

 

Complainant  Name Opp. Name Next  Dt. 

1 CC/93/21 SMT. NIRANJANA C. VIRA AND ORS. SHARAD PANDEY AND 

ORS 

 

2 CC/01/24 MRS. COLLEEN LEE MS. MADHU BHATIYA 

AND ORS 

 

3 CC/01/78 MRS. JAYSHREE A SHAH AND ORS M/S. VIJAY 

CORPORATION AND 

ORS. 

 

4 CC/01/115 E.P.DAMODARAN MS. MADHU BHATIA 

AND ORS. 

 

5 CC/02/143 CAPT. VIJAY V. KULKARNI  THE POST AND 

TELEGRAM AND ORS. 

 

6 CC/02/18 ARVINDBHAI V. SHAH  M/S. SAINI ;BUILDERS 

PVT. LTD. 

 

7 CC/02/39 MRS. ARCHANA A. JOSHI KALURAM POTE  

8 CC/02/104 NEIL P. SHAH M/S. BUDDHIV 

CONSTRUCTION AND 

ORS 

 

9 CC/02/14 SMT. ANITA B. MENON ARUN M. THATTE  

10 CC/02/156 JAYALAXMI CHSL. JAYAWANT KENI  

11 CC/02/47 S.K.SILKS KLM ROYAL DUTCH 

AIRLINES AND ORS 

 

12 CC/02/177-A R.K.KADAM AND ORS RAGHUNATH K. PAWAR  

13 CC/02/392 PRAKASH D. DIGHE AND ORS  VGP AGRO FARM PVT 

LTD. 

 

14 CC/02/50 J.M.BHANDARI NATIONAL INSURANCE 

CO. LTD. 

 

15 CC/01/456 LOKUMAL KISHINCHAND EXPORT 

PVT. LTD. 

D. NASTA BUILDERS 

AND ORS 

 

16 CC/01/457 VIJAY L BELANI D. NASTA BUILDERS 

AND ORS 

 

17 CC/99/262  SANDEEP KUMAR PATIL RATNAKAR BANK LTD. 

AND ORS 

 

18 CC/96/76 TRANSPORT COPRN OF INDIA LTD. ALLUMINIUM CENTRE 

AND ORS 

 

19 CC/01/445 PREMJI H. SHAH M/S. VEIAL BUILDERS 

AND ORS 

 

20 CC/01/454 MS. REHMANI SHEIKH D. NASTA BUILDERS LTD  

21 CC/01/482 SACHINDRA S. SHAH AND ORS L.I.C. OF INDIA  

22 CC/98/77 M/S.JAYRAJ INDUSTRIES LTD.  M/S. MAHARASHTRA 

FABRICATION WORKS 

 

23 CC/01/23 K.K. NARAYANAN IYER MADHU BHATIA AND 

ORS 

 

24 CC/01/426 MANAHARLAL J. PAREKH DR. NITEEN C. 

DEDHIA5AND ORS 

 

25 CC/01/451 RAJNISH DUGGAL D. NASTA BUILDERS  
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Sr Case No. 

 

Complainant  Name Opp. Name Next  Dt. 

AND ORS 

26 RBT/CC/12/1

91 

IN CC/98/387 

NEELAM P. CHAULLA SARLA P. NAGPAL AND 

ORS 

 

27 CC/01/386 MRS. SHANTA V. PAI M/S.PARANJPE 

BUILDERS PVT. LTD. 

 

28 CC/01/457 VIJAY T. BELANI  D. NASTA BUILDERS 

AND ORS. 

 

29 CC/01/439 SUDHIR C. KAUL M/S. NOOPUR 

DEVELOPERS AND ORS 

 

30 CC/98/482 MRS. GEETA VENUGOPAL RAO CHHAGAN SINGH AND 

ORS. 

 

31 CC/98/406 DATTATRAY R. AJGAONKAR MANGING DIRECTOR 

MAHINDRA AND 

MAHINDRA AND ORS 

 

32 CC/00/362 HARSHVARDHAN I. SHAH DR. RANJIT D. NAGPAL 

AND JASLOK HOSPITAL 

 

33 CC/97/29 SALIM R. MERCHANT MARUTI UDYOG LTD. 

AND ORS. 

 

34 CC/98/104 CORMPTON GREAW LTD ASSAM BENGAL 

ROADWAYS LTD. 

 

35 CC/01/467 KAMAL M. KHIARA M/S. 

B.B.CONDTRUCTIONS 

AND ORS 

 

36 CC/01/476 SUNITA SHAHU GAIKWAD  KALPATARU 

CONSTRUCTION AND 

ORS 

 

37 CC/03/180 MAHESH S DESPANDE  ARUNA PATIL  

38 CC/02/318 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN INDO AMERICAN 

CARDIOVASCULAR 

CENTER 

 

39 CC/00/2183 KAI DADASO PATIL AND ORS. KOLHAPUR SHETI 

UTPANNA BAZAR 

SAMITI 

 

40 A/00/2033 MR. RAVINDRA D. WADIKAR V. G.  PANEERDAS AND 

CO. 

 

41 A/00/1567 M/S. ENAR FOUNDATION 

RESEARCH CENTRE 

M/S. NAIR BUSINESS 

MACHINES PVT.LTD. 

 

42 A/00/1573 BANK OF BARODA SMT. GUNVANTI C. 

GANDHI 

 

43 A/00/1591 DR. NARENDRA M. REGE SHRI DEEPAK BAHL  

44 A/00/1592 SHRI. M.D.PAKHALE THE CHAIRMAN SHREE 

RAVIRAJ CO-

OP.HSG.SOC.LTD. 

 

45 A/00/1758 MR. SHABBIR N. PATEL PROP. M/S. 

OSCAR BUILDERS 

MR. UDHAV M. MAKHIJA 

AND ORS. 

 

46 A/00/1761 SHRI. G.V.BAJI MANAGING DIRECTOR 

LOHIA MACHINES LTD. 
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Sr Case No. 

 

Complainant  Name Opp. Name Next  Dt. 

AND ORS. 

47 A/00/1707 N. K. PANDEY CHIEF EXECUTIVE 

OFFICER CENTRAL 

GOVT EMPLOYEES 

 

48 A/00/711 MR. SADASHIV H. SHINDE MR. VIJAY PEER  

49 A/00/944 REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND 

COMMISSIONER 

SHRI. VITHAL 

DIGAMBAR MULE 

 

50 A/00/1162 MR. NAMDEV K. BEDEKAR MR. DIGAMBAR N. 

KULKARNI 

 

51 A/00/1915 MOHAMED B. DESAI MR. RASUL M. NADAF  

52 A/00/2178 MAHAVIR NAGARI SAH PATH 

SANSTHA MAYD. AND ORS. 

UMESH S. BUDLE ` 

53 A/00/1660 THE BOMBAY SUBURBAN 

ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD. 

MR. KAUTIK M. 

NARWADE 

 

54 A/00/1558 MR. RAMCHANDRA K. BHAVE SHRI. PANDARINATH R. 

KHENGATE 

 

55 A/97/1515 MR. RAVINDRA A. PATANKAR MR. RAGHUNATH 

DATTATRAYA 

SHIRGONKAR 

 

56 A/97/292 AKOPPI AGENCIES CHINDHA BHIVSAN 

MAHAJAN 

 

57 A/97/1221 THE GENERAL MANAGER, 

TELECOM NAGPUR 

MRS. VEENA W/O VIJAY 

GANVIR 

 

58 A/97/1092 STATE BANK OF INDIA SHRI ADITYA V. 

THACKER 

 

59 A/00/1929 ARIHANT STATIONERS LTD. AND 

ORS. 

SHREE BHAUBALI DIST 

PEOPLES CO-OP 

CREDIT.SOC.LTD. 

 

60 A/00/1930 ARIHANT STATIONERS LTD. AND 

ORS. 

SHREE BHAUBALI DIST 

PEOPLES CO-OP 

CREDIT.SOC.LTD. 

 

61 A/00/1923 M/S. KINETIC MOTOR COMPANY 

LTD. 

DR. SHRIKANT R. KARVA 

AND ORS. 

 

62 A/00/1947 ATUL CONSTRUCTIONS THROUGH 

PROP ATUL D. JAGTAP 

DAMODAR S. KAMBLE  

63 A/00/1937 NATH SLUIS LTD. MR. ASHOK P. 

DHANAWADE 

 

64 A/00/1938 NATH SLUIS LTD. LAXMAN S. DHAMAL 

AND ORS. 

 

65 A/00/1784 NUTAN BUILDERS AND 

DEVELOPERS 

SHRI. VIVEKANAND N. 

GHATGE 

 

66 A/001928 ARIHANT STATIONERS LTD. AND 

ORS. 

SHREE BHAUBALI DIST 

PEOPLES CO-OP 

CREDIT.SOC.LTD. 

 

67 A/00/1911 THE PRINCIPAL YASHWANTRAO 

MOHITE INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT AND ORS. 

SHASHIKANT D. JAGTAP  

68 A/00/1913 STATION MASTER DADAR SHRI. MADAN H. SHAH  
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Sr Case No. 

 

Complainant  Name Opp. Name Next  Dt. 

RAILWAY STATION AND ORS. 

69 A/00/1821 M/S. SAILTAP CHEMICAL LTD. SAU. MADINABI S. 

INAMDAR AND ORS. 

 

70 A/00/1820 SANGLI MIRAJ AND KUPWAD CITY 

CORPORATION 

MR. VISHNU D. BARVE  

71 A/00/1842 MR. MARUTI B. CHAUGULE MR. MANGAL A. 

CHAUGULE 

 

72 A/00/1987 SHRI. VIJAY D. SARDESHPANDE 

PARTNER OF M/S. SUNITA 

CONSTRUCTION CO. 

VINAY V. PARANJPE 

AND ORS. 

 

73 A/00/1777 MANAGER MAHARASHTRA STATE 

CO-OP MARKETING FEDERATION 

LTD 

SHRI. AMRUTESHWAR R. 

SWAMI AND ORS. 

 

74 A/00/1724 STATE BANK OF SURASHTRA SHRI. CHANDRAKANT 

SHAH 

 

75 A/00/1725 STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA A 

BODY CORPORATE 

SMT. SAVITABEN C. 

SHAH 

 

76 A/97/1539 THE GENERAL MANAGER, PUNE 

TELEPHONES 

GAUTAMCHAND T. 

KEMKAR 

 

77 A/00/1594 STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND 

JAIPUR 

SHRI. BHAGWANDAS S. 

GUPTA AND ORS. 

 

78 A/00/426 MSEB THROUGH ASST. ENGINEER 

SHRI THATE, DAUND 

SHRI RAMANLAL 

KISANDAS PITALE 

 

79 A/00/429 SHRI. BHILA BABAJI SONAWANE SHRI. RAVAJIBHAI 

PUNJABHAI PATEL 

 

80 A/00/960 SHRI CHANDRAKANT SHANKAR 

DALVI 

THE MAHANAGAR 

TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD. 

 

81 A/00/29 SHRI MANOJ AGARWAL SHRI RAJESH K. 

DHARMADHIKARI 

 

82 A/00/631 SHRI. SATISH M. TALNIKAR HON. PRESIDENT 

CONSUMER AND ORS. 

 

83 A/00/862 THE GENERAL MANAGER 

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM 

LTD. 

NAMDEO B. BHASTE 

AND ORS. 

 

84 A/01/1375 THE CHIEF OFFICER 

MAHABALESHWAR MUNICIPAL 

COUNCIL 

SMT. SUVARNA B. 

SALUNKHE 

 

85 A/01/1679 SMT. SHAILAJA R. BHATWADEKAR SHRI. SANJAY S. 

KEDAGE 

 

86 A/00/1697 DR. SAM BATLIWALA AND ORS. GODREJ PROPERTIES 

AND INVESTMENTS LTD. 

 

87 A/01/1569 TASGAON TALUKA SAH SAKHAR 

KARKHANA LTD, 

SHRI. KAKA G. MORE 

AND ORS. 

 

88 A/01/708 MR. MOHAMMAD H. KHATKHATE 

AND ORS. 

SMT. NAZRANA N. 

MOHAMMAD WAGLE 

 

89 A/01/780 M/S. LADAM HOUSE LIMITED SHRI. SADASHIV D. 

PANASARE 

 

90 A/01/337 MRS. VIDYA G. JOSHI AND ORS. ARIA PACIFIC  
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Sr Case No. 

 

Complainant  Name Opp. Name Next  Dt. 

INVESTMENT TRUST 

LTD. ADN ORS. 

91 A/01/498 JAT TALUKA CO-OP SUGAR 

FACTORY LTD. 

SHRI. KHATABUDDIN D. 

ATTAR 

 

92 A/01/1487 SHRI. KANTILAL A. JAIN SECRETARY KRISHNA 

CO-OP.HSG.SOC.LTD. 

 

93 A/01/229 MR. MADHUKAR O. TARHALE THE STATE OF 

MAHARASHTRA, 

THROUGH THE CHIEF 

SECRETARY AND ORS. 

 

94 A/01/1476 DIVISIONAL RAILWAY MANAGER 

AND ORS. 

SHRI. SUDHIR R. 

BHOSALE 

 

95 A/01/1456 SHRI. HARISH B. SHEDGE SMT. INDIRABAI D. 

BODORE AND ORS. 

 

96 A/01/298 MR. VINAY D. BHAT MR. BHASKAR P. 

GAIKWAD 

 

97 A/01/297 M/S. KOTESHWAR DEVELOPERS 

THROUGH MR. VIVEK D. GUPTE 

MR. LAXMAN G. JOSHI  

98 A/01/293 SHRI. JANARDAN S. BHOSALE OM TOOLS AND 

EQUIPMENT PVT.LTD. 

AND ORS. 

 

99 A/01/156 BRANCH MANAGER STATE BANK 

OF INDIA AND ORS. 

KRISHNA BORE WELL 

SERVICES, THROUGH 

POPAT R. DURGE 

 

100 A/01/883 DATTA MADHAV SHINDE SHAILESH SHRIDHAR 

TAMBE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



E:\SCMAH\SC MAH\STATE COMMISSION\Formation of Benches\Notes and letters.docx 

DB II 

 

Sr 

 

Case No Party Name Opponent name 

 

Next  Dt. 

1 CC/2001/157 Shivaji Park Gymkhana      Pradeep Sule & otr  

2 CC/2004/92 Kalyani Bharat Raut   Dr.Manish R.Motwani & 3 

othres 
 

3 CC/2004/126 Mr.Radhyeshyam Das & othrs    Kiran Care & Cure Hospital 

& Othrs 
 

4 CC/2007/156 M/S. Droloa Confectionry Packging  new India Assurance Co.Ltd 

& another 
 

5 CC/2006/21 Anuvigyan Co.Op.H.S.Ltd M/s.Singasane & Co  

6 CC/2006/38 Mrs. Padma Zumberlal Karnavat     M/s.Diamo Land 

Development Corp.& Othrs 
 

7 CC/2006/46 Shri Chandrakant Digambar Sonar     MSiCDCL & Othrs  

8 CC/2006/43 Amazon Park(A & B )Co.Op.HS Ltd       R.J.Constructions & Othrs  

9 CC/2004/102 Satyam Co.Op.H.S.ltd    M/s. M.M.& S. Developers & 

Builders 
 

10 CC/2006/03 Shri.Prkashchandra Anraj Nahar     New India  Association 

Co.Ltd & othrs 
 

11 CC/2007/48 Mrs.Jyoti Avinsh Surve & othr   M/s.Prescient Industries Ltd 

& Another 
 

12 CC/2006/75 Sharad Constructions Pvt.lts  Royal Sudaram Aliance 

Insurance Co.Ltd & 2 others 
 

13 CC/2005/88 Dr. Sudhirchandra D.Shah   M/s. leela Enterprises  

14 CC/2005/109 Lilac Garden co.Op.H.S.  M/s. M.M.Shah & othrs  

15 CC/2006/09 Shri.Ramkrishna Gangadhar Shanbag  Nirmal Devraj Punamiya  

16 CC/2009/14 

MA/2009/148 

Shri.Appa Sitaram Kale & others  balaji Nagari Pathasanstha 

Ichalkaranji 
 

17 CC/2000/385 Mr.Jagdish Prasad G.Agarwal & others  Jehangir Hospital & research 

Centre & others 
 

18 CC/2002/22 Anil Kumanr J.Patel .  M/s . Patson Constructions & 

others 
 

19 CC/2000/449 M/s. Mallak Oil Chem ltd M/s. S.G. Industries  

20 CC/2009/136 Chandhok Bearing Pvt.Ltd  Citifinancial Consumer 

Finance India Ltd 
 

21 CC/2000/496 Shri. Haji Agha Usman  Smt. Noorjehan Ansari & 

others 
 

22 CC/2000/472 

MA/2007/1453 

M/s. Westcoast Plastics Pvt.Ltd  Vs. Latif Transports & others  

23 CC/2008/156 Mr. Pramod P. Parikh  Delta Airlines  

24 CC/1996/77 Dr.Sunil Bhagwat & othrs Dr.S.K. Char & others  

25 CC/2008/157 

MA/ 

2008/1926 

Mrs. Pushpa Purushottamdas Shah   Delta Airlines  

26 CC/2007/159 Mr. Surinder S. Wahan  Dr. Sarita kakatkar  
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Sr 

 

Case No Party Name Opponent name 

 

Next  Dt. 

27 CC/2002/02 Shri. Pu;kit V. Pandya  Kodak India Ltd  

28 CC/2002/57 Laxmi Hydraulics Pvt.Ltd   Unifor SoftwarePvt.Ltd.& 

othrs 
 

29 CC/2002/67 Shri. Mukund Anant Godbole  The Cosmos Co. Op. Bank 

Ltd. 
 

30 CC/2006/49 Roopali Rajesh Kaushik  ICICI Bank  

31 CC/2000/86 Smt. Pratibha waman Bhave   Shri Yashwant Laxman 

Datar 
 

32 CC/2000/29 Mr.Kartik Ganesh  K.P.Thimothy & othrs  

33 A/2001/ 598 M/s. Ladam Investment Finance Co.Ltd.  M/s. Sarah Shabbir Boltwala 

& Another 
 

34 A/2001/1625 The Executive Engineer MSEB  Chanaok Industries Barshi  

35 A/2001/1473 Rajaram Bapu Patil Sahakari Bank Ltd  Shri Sitaram Dattatraya Mali 

& 3 others 
 

36 A/1998/2343 Nabu Bhau Vadkar & # opthrs  Manager Maharashtra State 

Co.Op Agriculture & Rural 

Development Bank Ltd & 

Others 

 

37 A/1998/495 Bhosale Brothers  Sangi Mahila parishad  

38 A/2001/538 CIDCO         Shri Vasant Kumar L. Haria  

39 A/2001/713 Shri Bhagwat R. Nagarkar     Shri Mahadeo B Shinde & 

Ors. 
 

40 A/2001/1581 Shri Subhash K Grover    M/s. 

Gurumanik Builders  

 Shriram Naganna Hedge  

41 A/2001/582 Samir Nalawade & Ors.  Prabhakar D. Koparde  

42 A/2001/539 CIDCO       Shri Jethalal H. Darva  

43 A/2001/487 Dr. Ashok B. Hore    Sau Mangal Raghunath Satar  

44 A/2001/537 CIDCO                             Shri. Praful Chandra A Shah  

45 A/2001/713 Smt. Ranjana Madhukar    Veer                          Ratnagiri Dist  Central                

Co.op. Bank Ltd. & Ors. 
 

46 A/2001/581 Mrs. Naaz Musa Shaikh      D.G.P. Jilha Parishad 

Karmachari  Griha Nirman 

Sanstha and Ors. 

 

47 A/2001/1567 Shri. G.M. Canvassors Proprietor Gopal 

Madanlal Gilda                             

 Shri BalBhim Transport 

Sangli 
 

48 A/2001/1441 The Ratnakar Bank Ltd.       M/s. Gajanan Distributors & 

ors. 
 

49 A/2001/644 Ku. Pradnya Bhanudas Kalame   Ratnakar Pandit  

50 A/2001/1699 Shri Vijay Vishwanah Paranjape   Branch Manager State 

Transport Co.op. Bank Ltd. 
 

51 A/2001/1693 Shri Vasant Gangadhar Deshpande   M/s. Shah Promoters  others  

52 A/2001/1646 Shri Bhimrao S. Patil   Prop. S.K. Patil  
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Sr 

 

Case No Party Name Opponent name 

 

Next  Dt. 

53 A/2001/512 Sangali Bank Ltd.  . Smt. Parbhati Shripati 

Dhumal 
 

54 A/2001/523 Sudeep Gas Agency    Dattatraya S. Dombe  

55 A/2001/1631 Vasant Jagannath Malkar       Administrative Officer 

Municipal Council Education 

Board Tasgaon Sangali, 

 

56 A/2001/1660 M/s. Kuoni Travel India Ltd., SOTC   .  Narayan D. Pawar  

57 A/2000/1542 MSEB        Shri Vijay Ramchandra Patil  

58 A/2001/1598 Smt. Vimal Sharad Narwane   M/s. Bhaskar Patil  

59 A/2001/1675 Jawahar Shetkari Sahakari Karkhana             Dr. Jineshwar Annasaheb 

Naik. 
 

60 A/2000/1654 M/s. Paranjape Coushik                Mr. Ramesh Vasant 

Kanetkar 
 

61 A/2000/2201 Waman Narayan Bhave     National Panasonic India 

Pvt. Ltd. & another 
 

62 A/2000/2209 Amma Care Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. & 

Ors.                           . 

Shiva Prasad S Prabhu & 1 

ors 
 

63 A/2000/1999 K.B. Vaigankar             Indian Railway Finance Corp. 

Ltd. 
 

64 A/2000/2027 M/s. B.N. Jhakar Auto Commerce              

. 

Mr.  Prahlad L. Manchira & 

Ors 
 

65 A/2000/2026 Mr. Narayan Joshi         Miss Vijaya Shankar Pradhan 

& Ors. 
 

66 A/2000/2020 Shri Kishor Chanji Mhatre    M/s. Sagar Builders & 

Developers & Others 
 

67 A/2000/2011 M/s. Patel Roadways Ltd.   Mutha Agencies & Ors.  

68 A/2000/2149 Atyasingh Dadasaheb Surve  . Sunil Dinkarrao Pawar & Ors  

69 A/2000/1996 M/s. Gar Eng. Pvt. Ltd. & Ors  V/s. Mr. Ajay Mehra  

70 A/2000/1993 M/s. Gar Eng. Pvt. Ltd. & Ors                    Mr. Girdharilal Kachroo.  

71 A/2001/679 Shri Dhanajibhai khatau Gilado M/s Gurukrupa Construction 

Co. 
 

72 A/2001/694 M/s Rote Blothers   The General Manager 

Sawami Transp.Ltd. 
 

73 A/2001/304 Shri Santosh Bhutale. Smt. Sushila  Devershi & ors  

74 A/2001/212 Shri  B.S.Godbale   Smt. Suman U.Phadnis &Ors.  

75 A/2001/2006 P.H.Sachdev  Life  Insurance Cop.of india  

76 A/2001/1552 Ramesh R.Kalyankar  Eknath Balu Chikhalekar  
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Sr 

 

Case No Party Name Opponent name 

 

Next  Dt. 

77 A/2001/225 General Manager Station South Eastern 

Rly.Colony  

M/s New Polimersput ltd.  

78 A/2001/201 Kamal Appasaheb Shidbal  Vishvanath Mirajkar  

79 A/2001/227 Miraj Medical Welfares Hospital  M.V.Pare  

80 A/2001/704 Asst.Eng.MSEB  Ashwin Medical & General 

Stores 
 

81 A/2001/705 Asst.Eng.MSEB  Shankar Veshwanath Toru  

82. A/2001/776 Shri Chandrasen Nandkumar Mayekar  Shri Ramakant Raghunath 

Kulkarni 
 

83 A/2001/164 C.K.Kulkarni  LIC of India  

84 A/2001/343 Bank of  India  Smt. Shevanta Vithal 

Iamkekar &Ors. 
 

85 A/2001/494 Taluka Inspection Land Record  Vishwanath Pandurang 

Bhosale 
 

86 A/2001/1435 Poonal Sanjay Hukeri   M/s Miraj Estate Developers 

Pvt.Ltd 
 

87 A/2001/1565 Sau.Annapurna Balasaheb Birajdar  Prakash Arunkumar Madnaik  

88 A/2001/1884 Rajani Ravindra Kulkarni  Dr. V.M.Ayyer & Ors.  

89 A/2001/89 M/s. Krishna Builders   Mahadev Sitaram Shinde  

90 A/2001/198 Dilip Narayan Yadav   Shrikant Kalyankar &Ors.  

91 A/2001/168 Chunnilal Hiridoji Oswal. M/s. Indus Iron Steerl Ltd  

92 A/2000/1995 Garsons Eng.Pvt.Ltd   J.S.Torwi  

93 A/2000/1990 Ravindra Ramchandra Diwan  Shriram Constractions  

94 A/2000/2034 Mahaveer Nagri Sahkari Pat Sanstha  Umesh Shamrao Budle  

95 A/2000/1997 M/s. Garsons. Eng.Pvt.Ltd. Mrs Salma Khorakiwala  

96 A/2000/2210 Rajkumar Vera  Popat shinde  

97 A/2000/2211 in 

MA/2000/1331 

BPL LiMi Dr. Phadnish P.Patil  

98 A/2000/2145& 

A/2000/1277 

State Bank of India  Snehlata Sharadchandra 

Gawali 
 

99 A/2001/106 The Jetking Schoral Plectic Technology  Sanjay Gandhi  

100 A/2001/874 M.M.Saygaonkar  CIDCO Nashik  

 

 

 


